TSR
RTD TEMPERATURE PROBES
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

464 Subject to change without prior notice.
TSR - RTD Thermoelements
TSR Thermoelement Ordering Information
TSR DIN Rail Transmitter Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TSR-9101 -58 to 120˚F
TSR-9102 32 to 120˚F
TSR-9103 32 to 212˚F
TSR-9104 32 to 400˚F
TSR-9105 32 to 600˚F
TSR-9106 32 to 750˚F
TSR-9107 32 to 1100˚F
Non-standard range, add suffix “-E”, specify desired range.
Part Number Description
TSR-100KS3450 3 Ft. PVC cable, -10 to 212˚F
TSR-100LS3450 3 Ft. Teflon cable, -58 to 390˚F
TSR-120HS3450 3 Ft. Teflon cable, -320 to 1100˚F
TSR-140HS3450 3 Ft. SS armored cable, -320 to 1100˚F
Custom cable length, add suffix “-EC”.  Specify desired cable length.
Accessories
TSR-FT44FH4BZSS 1/4” 316 SS bore through
compression fitting x 1/4” NPT male
TSR-FT48FH4BZSS 1/4” 316 SS bore through
compression fitting x 1/2” NPT male
*When ordering, specify desired probe length.